
Sykkylven Skytterlag

Miniatyr Sykkylven-Ikornnes 16-17.01.09

Side 1Leon - Resultatprogram

15m 25-skudd kl. 1
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Roger Vangen Stranda 9X9XX

1. serie
48 *9XX*

2. serie
49 9 *X*X

3. serie
49 =>

15 skudd
146 99 * *X*X9XX

10 skudd
97 =>

25 skudd
243

15m 25-skudd kl. 3
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Øyvind L Otterlei Engesetdal/Skodje X*XXX

1. serie
50 8X98X

2. serie
45 9 *X9X

3. serie
48 =>

15 skudd
143 XX999X9 * * *

10 skudd
96 =>

25 skudd
239

2. Robert Nordang Helgesen Langevåg * *99X 48 X*X97 46 XXXXX 50 => 144 X8998X9 * *X 93 => 237
3. Frank Sve Stranda * *9XX 49 * *979 45 999X9 46 => 140 89X* *99X9X 94 => 234
4. Mads Andre Hansen Ørskog X9 *9X 48 79X89 43 * * *9X 49 => 140 88998X899 * 88 => 228
5. Kåre Henriksen Engesetdal/Skodje 99899 44 X8989 44 9X*X* 49 => 137 799 *799988 85 => 222

15m 25-skudd kl. 4
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Finn Atle Oldeide Sykkylven * *XX9

1. serie
49 9X998

2. serie
45 9XX* *

3. serie
49 =>

15 skudd
143 * *X*X9 *X9 *

10 skudd
98 =>

25 skudd
241

2. angeli Overå Bhatia Sykkylven X9 *X* 49 *8X99 46 *XXXX 50 => 145 989 *9XX9XX 94 => 239
3. Håvard Grøvlen Sykkylven XX*9X 49 999X9 46 *9 *XX 49 => 144 998XXXXXX9 95 => 239
4. Leif Arne Fivelstad Sunnylven X9 *XX 49 99 *98 45 XX9 *9 48 => 142 *9999X9XX* 95 => 237
5. Runar Driveklepp Volda XXXXX 50 899 *8 44 X*XXX 50 => 144 9X8 *8XX9X9 93 => 237
6. Karl Johan Blindheim Sykkylven X89 *X 47 999X* 47 X*X99 48 => 142 989XXX*99X 94 => 236
7. Jarle Melseth Sykkylven X999X 47 999X* 47 *98 *X 47 => 141 99X99XXX9X 95 => 236
8. Ola Kåre Dybvik Langevåg 99X9X 47 *9989 45 99X99 46 => 138 9X9X*99 * *9 95 => 233
9. Lennart Tennfjord Engesetdal/Skodje X9999 46 X9999 46 89XXX 47 => 139 6XX99XX*XX 94 => 233
10. Anita Tormodset Volda 999XX 47 XX78X 45 99XX* 48 => 140 9X8999X9 *9 92 => 232
11. Stian Osdal Volda 9XX9 * 48 8X98X 45 *9 *99 47 => 140 8999999 *99 90 => 230



Sykkylven Skytterlag

Miniatyr Sykkylven-Ikornnes 16-17.01.09

Side 2Leon - Resultatprogram

12. Asbjørn Myklebust Hovdebygda og Ørsta *X9X* 49 X8989 44 9X9XX 48 => 141 99979X9 *98 89 => 230
13. Torill Lystad Hovdebygda og Ørsta 999XX 47 99769 40 X9XXX 49 => 136 99X98XXX9X 94 => 230

15m 25-skudd kl. 5
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Are G.hestetun Engesetdal/Skodje * * * *9

1. serie
49 *XXXX

2. serie
50 9XX9X

3. serie
48 =>

15 skudd
147 X9 * * * * * *9X

10 skudd
98 =>

25 skudd
245

2. Torstein Tafjord Sunnylven 9 * *X* 49 999 *X 47 *X* * * 50 => 146 X9XX9X* *X* 98 => 244
3. Øystein Melbø Helgesen Langevåg * *X* * 50 XX99X 48 *X* * * 50 => 148 899XX*XXX* 96 => 244
4. Ivar Fivelstad Sunnylven XX* *X 50 999X* 47 XXXX* 50 => 147 *9XX* *X*99 97 => 244
4. Torbjørn Solli Sykkylven *XXX9 49 *99XX 48 X* *X* 50 => 147 X999XXX* * * 97 => 244
6. Bård Aarseth Syvde *X9X* 49 *X9X9 48 *X*XX 50 => 147 999XXX9X*9 95 => 242
7. Trondt Petter Lystad Hovdebygda og Ørsta 999XX 47 XX*XX 50 XX*9X 49 => 146 9 *XX89 * *XX 96 => 242
8. Anita Lystad Hovdebygda og Ørsta *9X*X 49 *X999 47 *9XX9 48 => 144 99XX9XX*XX 97 => 241
9. Edvard Lie Sykkylven 99 *XX 48 XXX9 * 49 X9 *9 * 48 => 145 9X99XX9X99 94 => 239
10. øystein Giske Engesetdal/Skodje XX*9 * 49 98 *8X 45 XX*XX 50 => 144 99X99 *XX99 94 => 238
11. Dick Brevik Engesetdal/Skodje 9X*9X 48 9 *9X9 47 XXX99 48 => 143 *XX999XX99 95 => 238
12. Erik Rørhuus-Øie Stranda 99XXX 48 9X989 45 XX*9 * 49 => 142 99999X*XXX 95 => 237
13. johan Sverre Aurdal Sykkylven X* * *X 50 X8897 42 *X*X9 49 => 141 9X89XXXXX9 95 => 236

15m 25-skudd kl. 3-5
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Kl.
1. Are G.hestetun Engesetdal/Skodje 5 * * * *9

1. serie
49 *XXXX

2. serie
50 9XX9X

3. serie
48 =>

15 skudd
147 X9 * * * * * *9X

10 skudd
98 =>

25 skudd
245

2. Torstein Tafjord Sunnylven 5 9 * *X* 49 999 *X 47 *X* * * 50 => 146 X9XX9X* *X* 98 => 244
3. Øystein Melbø Helgesen Langevåg 5 * *X* * 50 XX99X 48 *X* * * 50 => 148 899XX*XXX* 96 => 244
4. Ivar Fivelstad Sunnylven 5 XX* *X 50 999X* 47 XXXX* 50 => 147 *9XX* *X*99 97 => 244
4. Torbjørn Solli Sykkylven 5 *XXX9 49 *99XX 48 X* *X* 50 => 147 X999XXX* * * 97 => 244
6. Bård Aarseth Syvde 5 *X9X* 49 *X9X9 48 *X*XX 50 => 147 999XXX9X*9 95 => 242
7. Trondt Petter Lystad Hovdebygda og Ørsta 5 999XX 47 XX*XX 50 XX*9X 49 => 146 9 *XX89 * *XX 96 => 242
8. Finn Atle Oldeide Sykkylven 4 * *XX9 49 9X998 45 9XX* * 49 => 143 * *X*X9 *X9 * 98 => 241
9. Anita Lystad Hovdebygda og Ørsta 5 *9X*X 49 *X999 47 *9XX9 48 => 144 99XX9XX*XX 97 => 241
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Side 3Leon - Resultatprogram

10. angeli Overå Bhatia Sykkylven 4 X9 *X* 49 *8X99 46 *XXXX 50 => 145 989 *9XX9XX 94 => 239
10. Øyvind L Otterlei Engesetdal/Skodje 3 X*XXX 50 8X98X 45 9 *X9X 48 => 143 XX999X9 * * * 96 => 239
12. Edvard Lie Sykkylven 5 99 *XX 48 XXX9 * 49 X9 *9 * 48 => 145 9X99XX9X99 94 => 239
13. Håvard Grøvlen Sykkylven 4 XX*9X 49 999X9 46 *9 *XX 49 => 144 998XXXXXX9 95 => 239
14. øystein Giske Engesetdal/Skodje 5 XX*9 * 49 98 *8X 45 XX*XX 50 => 144 99X99 *XX99 94 => 238
15. Dick Brevik Engesetdal/Skodje 5 9X*9X 48 9 *9X9 47 XXX99 48 => 143 *XX999XX99 95 => 238
16. Robert Nordang Helgesen Langevåg 3 * *99X 48 X*X97 46 XXXXX 50 => 144 X8998X9 * *X 93 => 237
17. Leif Arne Fivelstad Sunnylven 4 X9 *XX 49 99 *98 45 XX9 *9 48 => 142 *9999X9XX* 95 => 237
18. Runar Driveklepp Volda 4 XXXXX 50 899 *8 44 X*XXX 50 => 144 9X8 *8XX9X9 93 => 237
19. Erik Rørhuus-Øie Stranda 5 99XXX 48 9X989 45 XX*9 * 49 => 142 99999X*XXX 95 => 237
20. johan Sverre Aurdal Sykkylven 5 X* * *X 50 X8897 42 *X*X9 49 => 141 9X89XXXXX9 95 => 236
21. Karl Johan Blindheim Sykkylven 4 X89 *X 47 999X* 47 X*X99 48 => 142 989XXX*99X 94 => 236
22. Jarle Melseth Sykkylven 4 X999X 47 999X* 47 *98 *X 47 => 141 99X99XXX9X 95 => 236
23. Frank Sve Stranda 3 * *9XX 49 * *979 45 999X9 46 => 140 89X* *99X9X 94 => 234
24. Ola Kåre Dybvik Langevåg 4 99X9X 47 *9989 45 99X99 46 => 138 9X9X*99 * *9 95 => 233
25. Lennart Tennfjord Engesetdal/Skodje 4 X9999 46 X9999 46 89XXX 47 => 139 6XX99XX*XX 94 => 233
26. Anita Tormodset Volda 4 999XX 47 XX78X 45 99XX* 48 => 140 9X8999X9 *9 92 => 232
27. Stian Osdal Volda 4 9XX9 * 48 8X98X 45 *9 *99 47 => 140 8999999 *99 90 => 230
28. Asbjørn Myklebust Hovdebygda og Ørsta 4 *X9X* 49 X8989 44 9X9XX 48 => 141 99979X9 *98 89 => 230
29. Torill Lystad Hovdebygda og Ørsta 4 999XX 47 99769 40 X9XXX 49 => 136 99X98XXX9X 94 => 230
30. Mads Andre Hansen Ørskog 3 X9 *9X 48 79X89 43 * * *9X 49 => 140 88998X899 * 88 => 228
31. Kåre Henriksen Engesetdal/Skodje 3 99899 44 X8989 44 9X*X* 49 => 137 799 *799988 85 => 222

15m 25-skudd kl. V55
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Lars Slyngstad Engesetdal/Skodje X*XX*

1. serie
50 X*XX*

2. serie
50 *XX*X

3. serie
50 =>

15 skudd
150 XXXXX9 *9 *X

10 skudd
98 =>

25 skudd
248

2. Reidulf Hjellen Aalesund XX* *X 50 99XXX 48 XXXXX 50 => 148 9 * * *9XX9X* 97 => 245
3. Svein Hoem Stryn X* * *9 49 XXXXX 50 * *X* * 50 => 149 X999 *9X*9 * 95 => 244
4. Wilfried Kruger Sykkylven *X* *X 50 899XX 46 XXX*X 50 => 146 * *99XX*9 *X 97 => 243
5. Ottar Hauge Ørskog X* *X* 50 9XX99 47 XX9XX 49 => 146 99 * *XX*99X 96 => 242
6. Ole Petter Klokset Engesetdal/Skodje X9XXX 49 XX9 *9 48 *XXX9 49 => 146 X9 *999X*XX 96 => 242
7. Paul Moen Langevåg XXX* * 50 8XXX* 48 XXX* * 50 => 148 999 *99 *99 * 93 => 241
8. Svein Ove Døving Valldal X* *9X 49 98XX9 46 X*XX* 50 => 145 9X889 *X*X* 94 => 239
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9. Noralf Giske Engesetdal/Skodje 998XX 46 * * *X* 50 9 *9XX 48 => 144 9X*9X999XX 95 => 239
10. Kåre Midthaug Ørskog 99989 44 99897 42 9XX99 47 => 133 99X98XX989 91 => 224

15m 25-skudd kl. R
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Trine R. Stette Engesetdal/Skodje 9X9X*

1. serie
48 XXXX*

2. serie
50 *X9X*

3. serie
49 =>

15 skudd
147 X9XXX*XXX*

10 skudd
99 =>

25 skudd
246

2. Kristian Løseth Stranda 9 * *9X 48 XX9 * * 49 9 *999 46 => 143 XX*XXXXX99 98 => 241
3. Marita Solli Sykkylven *X*X9 49 *99XX 48 9XXX9 48 => 145 XX9XX99999 94 => 239
4. Edvard Sve Stranda 8 *8X* 46 89X99 45 89XX* 47 => 138 X8 *X*X*X99 96 => 234
5. Hanne Vangen Stranda 9 *97X 45 X8999 45 X99X* 48 => 138 X89 *X*XX8X 95 => 233
6. Ola Vangen Stranda XX* * * 50 X0X9X 39 X9 *9X 48 => 137 X999X*9999 93 => 230
7. Martin Ekornes Søvik Ørskog X8X9X 47 9998X 45 8899 * 44 => 136 9X9888989X 88 => 224
8. Birger Balseth Ørskog XX99 38 97X9X 45 8X*X9 47 => 130 99XX989998 90 => 220
9. Ole Kristian Støverstein Stranda 089X9 36 9X*98 46 987X9 43 => 125 9888X99998 87 => 212

15m 25-skudd kl. ER
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Ole Andreas Eide Ljøen Sunnylven * * *XX

1. serie
50 9 * * * *

2. serie
49 XXXX9

3. serie
49 =>

15 skudd
148 * *X*9 * * *X*

10 skudd
99 =>

25 skudd
247

2. Erik F Flem Engesetdal/Skodje 9XXXX 49 X*9XX 49 XX*X* 50 => 148 *X* *9X*XX* 99 => 247
3. Knut Aksel Breiteig Sykkylven 9 * *9X 48 X* * *X 50 9X*9X 48 => 146 X*XX*X* *XX 100 => 246
3. Trygve Aaland Tryggestad Sunnylven * * *XX 50 *X9X* 49 *X*99 48 => 147 *XXX* *X9XX 99 => 246
5. Håvard Kulseth Sykkylven X* *X9 49 *XXXX 50 *X9 *9 48 => 147 * *XX*9 * *X9 98 => 245
6. Andreas Sulebakk Langevåg XX9 *X 49 X9 *9X 48 9XXX9 48 => 145 *XXX*9XXX* 99 => 244
7. Karoline Hansen Ørskog *X9 *X 49 XX9X9 48 XX9XX 49 => 146 *9XXX*9XXX 98 => 244
8. Amalie Balseth Ørskog * * *X* 50 X*9XX 49 XX9XX 49 => 148 *9999X* *9X 95 => 243
9. Martin Kristoffersen Sykkylven 9XXX9 48 *99XX 48 99XXX 48 => 144 XX*X* *XX99 98 => 242
9. Sivert Sulebakk Langevåg X*X99 48 X9XX9 48 9XXXX 49 => 145 X9X* *X9 *X9 97 => 242
11. Egil Glomset Stranda X999X 47 9 * *XX 49 * *XXX 50 => 146 99999XXXXX 95 => 241
12. anders Sæther Sykkylven 99X* * 48 X*99X 48 X999 * 47 => 143 99 *X9X* * *X 97 => 240
13. Ole Johan Tynes Sykkylven 67778 35 98999 44 * *9 *8 47 => 126 9 *XX9999 *9 94 => 220



Sykkylven Skytterlag

Miniatyr Sykkylven-Ikornnes 16-17.01.09

Side 5Leon - Resultatprogram

15m 25-skudd kl. J
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Håvard Sulebakk Langevåg XXX9X

1. serie
49 X99 * *

2. serie
48 X* * * *

3. serie
50 =>

15 skudd
147 X9 *X9 *X*9 *

10 skudd
97 =>

25 skudd
244

2. Fride Lise Fagervoll Engesetdal/Skodje XXXX* 50 X*97 * 46 * * * * * 50 => 146 9X99 * *X* * * 97 => 243
3. Torstein Fivelstad Sunnylven X* *X* 50 9XX99 47 XX*XX 50 => 147 99X999XX99 93 => 240

15m 25-skudd kl. V65
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Astor Nyhaug Langevåg *9 *XX

1. serie
49 *X*X9

2. serie
49 X9 *X*

3. serie
49 =>

15 skudd
147 * *XX*XXX*X

10 skudd
100 =>

25 skudd
247

2. jarle Fausa Sykkylven 9X* *X 49 XXX*9 49 * * *X* 50 => 148 XX99X* * *9X 97 => 245
2. Harald Reiten Aalesund XXXX* 50 *XX* * 50 *XXX* 50 => 150 *9 * *99X9 *9 95 => 245
4. jarle Bjørkavåg Sykkylven 9 *X9X 48 X* * *X 50 X9XX9 48 => 146 XXX9 *XX*XX 99 => 245
4. John G Blomli Engesetdal/Skodje *9XXX 49 9XXX* 49 9 *XX9 48 => 146 XXX* * *XX9X 99 => 245
6. Leidulf Hjelvik Vågstranda 9 *9X* 48 X*X* * 50 X*XX9 49 => 147 99XX9X*X9X 96 => 243
7. Petter Otto Nilsen Langevåg 8XXX9 47 9 *X99 47 X99X9 47 => 141 XX*XXXX* * * 100 => 241
8. Ove Fylling Engesetdal/Skodje 9 *989 45 XX*9X 49 99X9 * 47 => 141 9 *X*X*99 * * 97 => 238
9. Arne Hanestadhaugen Vågstranda 99 * *9 47 X9X99 47 9999 * 46 => 140 9X99X*XXX9 96 => 236

15m 25-skudd kl. V73
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Egil Lindset Tresfjord X9X9X

1. serie
48 9XX99

2. serie
47 99X9 *

3. serie
47 =>

15 skudd
142 9999XXXXXX

10 skudd
96 =>

25 skudd
238

2. John Løken Engesetdal/Skodje X99X9 47 X99X9 47 X9X*X 49 => 143 999 *X8998X 91 => 234
3. Gunnar Mjeltevik Sykkylven X* *9X 49 99898 43 9 *X9X 48 => 140 XXX9989X99 93 => 233



Sykkylven Skytterlag

Miniatyr Sykkylven-Ikornnes 16-17.01.09

Side 6Leon - Resultatprogram

15m 25-skudd kl. ASP
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. John Andreas Fivelstad Sunnylven 8 *879

1. serie
42 X8979

2. serie
43 99985

3. serie
40 =>

15 skudd
125 988785X86X

10 skudd
79 =>

25 skudd
204

1. synne Kristoffersen Sykkylven 7899X 43 88978 40 8 *8X8 44 => 127 X9998X7 *87 87 => 214
1. Åse Kristoffersen Sykkylven 47XX* 41 9839 * 39 77967 36 => 116 789X5X9988 83 => 199
1. Rikard Eide Ljøen Sunnylven 9X*97 45 99X9X 47 8 *978 42 => 134 99999X988X 90 => 224
1. Karina Stette Engesetdal/Skodje 78386 32 99858 39 79798 40 => 111 887979X866 78 => 189
1. Kenneth Teigen Stranda X9XX9 48 XX999 47 X* *99 48 => 143 9999998X9 * 91 => 234
1. Marie Vangen Stranda 8989X 44 9X579 40 9899X 45 => 129 99 *98X8998 89 => 218


